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
5520.

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEY$$
Consolidate Debts
Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK!

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM apt. in Camp-
bellville  recently  re-
decorated, plenty of park-
ing etc. Easy access to
401, $750/mth including
utilities. ~ Security deposit
& references.  Available
May 1st. 905-854-9957.

2-BDRM renovated coun-
try basement apt. Private
entrance, parking, prefer
non smoker/no pets.
$1000/mth. 905-878-
4469 after 5pm.

2-BEDROOM  basement
apartment in Georgetown,
$1,000/month inclusive. 3-
bedroom house in George-
town, $1,300/month plus
utilities.  Rockwood 1 and
2-bedroom  apartments,
starting at  $775/month
plus utiliies.  Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Sales Rep.
Johnson Associates Hal-
ton Ltd. 905-877-5165.

ACTON / ROCKWOOD
luxury adult 1 and 2-bed-
room  apartments  in
unique renovated build-
ings, no dogs. From
$850/month.  New com-
mercial office and retail
space also available.
Mike 416-888-9164.

ACTON 1-bedroom
upper floor of house.
Large deck/gas fireplace.
$975/month  utilities in-
cluded. Available June
1st. 519-853-0921.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartments available im-
mediately. $890/month all
inclusive. Call 888-236-
7767.

ACTON 2-bedroom plus
den, in 4-plex, country
setting. $950/month,
parking/heat included.
Available immediately.
Call 416-567-2106.

ACTON furnished reno-
vated bright 1-bedroom
apartment.  Non-smoker.
First/last. $750/month in-
cludes parking/heat.
Close to shopping and
Go Bus. Available June
1st. Call 519-853-3156.

AVAILABLE immediate-
ly. 1-bedroom and 2-
bedroom apartments. Op-
tional large shop
available. Regional Road
24 (near Erin). Heat and
Hydro included. Call 519-
589-6500.

BRIGHT, very spacious
1-bedroom, walkout, low-
er level apartment in
mature, quiet area of
Georgetown. Private en-
trance. Parking. Central
air, appliances, laundry,
cable TV. No smoking/
pets. Available June 1st.
$950/month  utilities in-
cluded. Call Alex 905-
460-6961.

BRIGHT, very spacious
2-bedroom lower level
unit in mature, quiet area
of Georgetown. Private
entrance. Parking for two.
Hardwood floor, gas fire-
place, central air,
appliances, separate
laundry facilities. No
smoking/pets.  Available
June 1st. $1,000/month.
Utilities-INCLUDED. 519-
833-0319.

CAMPBELLVILLE
Bachelor apt. Rural set-
ting, near amenities,
includes  fridge/stove/in-
floor heating/laundry.
$699/mth, utilities incl.
First/last required. Prefer
no smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
905-699-2090.

FOR rent. $500. Fully fur-
nished basement
apartment. Suitable for
single person. Cosy. Call
905-877-1346.

GEORGETOWN

1-bed-

June 1st and July 1st.
Newly Renovated. Park-

ing, laundry, heat.
$950/month. Call Jenifer,
905-873-0438.

GLEN Williams. Spacious
1-bedroom, country set-
ting. Available May 1st.

$850/month inclusive.
References. No  smok-
905-873-

ing/pets. Call
1303.

MILTON bright basement
apt.  private entrance,
prefer no smoking/pets.
For a  professional
couple, free parking,
available May 1st. In-
cludes utilities, cable, soft
water, fridge/stove. Ref-
erences, 1st/last,
$950/mth.  Call 905-691-
3128.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm
(full basement) apt. Pre-
fer No pets/no smoking.
Parking and utilities in-
cluded $900/month. 905-
299-9988.

MILTON one ground
room plus whole base-
ment, bright/high.
Kitchenettes, bathroom,
private  entrance, big
yard.  416-234-5283 or
416-879-1698.

room apartment. RENTALS
$950/month all inclusive. Georgetown Bachelor
No smoking/dogs. 1and 2-bedrooms |
Available immediately. Available immediate!
Call Mike or Dave Kraus Ffom $650/month. Call
at 905-877-5211. 905-703-1118.
gEgRGETOWNbaS%}E]Zgi STOP! Before you call

apartment. Walk to hospi-
tal  and  Downtown.
Shared laundry/backyard.
No pets/smoking. Credit
check/references re-
quired. $800/month plus
utilities. 416-938-5158.

GEORGETOWN 60 Ray-
lawn Crescent. 2-
bedroom, large, clean.
Hardwood floors.
Fridge/stove.
Utilities/parking included.
Available  July 1st.
$1,065/month. Call 905-
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